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01 Feb 2026 11.44 6 152.50 45 260.73 53 23.87 7 0 0 0 0 448.54
02 Feb 2026 8.64 4 143.72 40 234.64 54 25.04 11 0 0 0 0 412.04
03 Feb 2026 15.50 5 167.40 43 257.10 45 21.20 6 0 0 0 0 461.20
04 Feb 2026 10.64 6 145.68 44 244.49 58 22.16 8 0 0 0 0 422.97
05 Feb 2026 13.50 7 153.90 41 233.80 54 20.80 7 0 0 0 0 422.00
06 Feb 2026 10.40 5 157.15 42 250.40 49 25.10 6 0 0 0 0 443.05
07 Feb 2026 12.50 6 149.60 43 239.90 52 20.50 5 6.10 3 0 0 428.60
08 Feb 2026 13.70 4 153.10 45 267.60 47 20.20 5 0 0 0 0 454.60
09 Feb 2026 8.30 3 136.70 39 239.80 50 20.32 6 3.50 2 0 0 408.62
10 Feb 2026 15.92 7 156.83 44 252.97 55 27.37 8 0 0 0 0 453.09
11 Feb 2026 19.70 6 159.30 46 245.20 48 24.50 6 0 0 0 0 448.70
12 Feb 2026 10.37 5 140.64 44 247.26 55 22.16 7 4 2 0 0 424.43
13 Feb 2026 15.25 7 145.20 42 248.10 52 24.80 8 6 6 0 0 439.35
14 Feb 2026 15.96 7 156.02 45 250.24 51 32 9 0 0 0 0 454.22
15 Feb 2026 7.75 4 141.17 42 247.06 55 22.04 9 0 0 0 0 418.02
16 Feb 2026 16.30 6 151.48 42 243.21 57 27.84 8 2.39 2 0 0 441.22
17 Feb 2026 9.15 5 140.07 42 248.31 57 23.62 12 3.56 2 0 0 424.71
18 Feb 2026 20.40 8 144.37 39 240.91 50 28.10 5 0 0 0 0 433.78
19 Feb 2026 7.88 4 142.16 39 231.59 56 22.04 9 3.72 2 0 0 407.39
20 Feb 2026 9.60 4 146.39 44 234.10 49 22.60 7 3.40 3 0 0 416.09
21 Feb 2026 10.06 4 153.13 43 249.42 47 33.24 9 0 0 0 0 445.85
22 Feb 2026 9.49 5 143.64 39 234.38 55 20.76 7 3 2 0 0 411.27
23 Feb 2026 13.40 5 135.67 37 245.64 49 25.80 6 0 0 0 0 420.51
24 Feb 2026 9.76 6 144.87 40 246.45 60 21.40 9 4 2 0 0 426.48
25 Feb 2026 16.35 8 145.80 43 249.55 49 22.30 8 0 0 0 0 434.00
26 Feb 2026 18.79 7 158.25 48 246.88 56 25.86 8 0 0 0 0 449.78
27 Feb 2026 16.20 7 150.13 47 250.54 56 17.30 4 0 0 0 0 434.17
28 Feb 2026 13.40 5 151.77 47 265.00 51 21.20 7 0 0 0 0 451.37

360.35 156 4166.64 1195 6905.27 1470 664.12 207 39.67 26 0 0 12136.05

BMW- February 26


